THE DATASHEET OF
MAX922MSA/PR+T
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
General Description
The MAX921–MAX924 single, dual, and quad micro-power,
low-voltage comparators feature the lowest power
consumption available. These comparators draw less
than 4μA supply current over temperature (MAX921/

19-0115; Rev 7; 1/20
μMAX is a registered trademark of Maxim Integrated Products, Inc.
Ordering Information continued at end of data sheet.
*Dice are tested at TA = +25°C, DC parameters only.
**Contact factory for availability.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX921CPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX921CSA 0°C to +70°C 8 SO
MAX921CUA 0°C to +70°C 8 μMAX
MAX921C/D 0°C to +70°C Dice*
MAX921EPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP
MAX921ESA -40°C to +85°C 8 SO
MAX921MJA -55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP
PA
R
T
IN